

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9458/2007

RAJ KALA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUSUM LATA

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Pardeep Gupta,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Bharti,Adv.

Mr. Alok Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master